
  

 

   
Virtual Class Schedule  

School: School of Professional and Extension Studies  

Program Name: BA Mar - IInd Sem  

Month: November 2023  
S.No. Day and Date Timing Subject Faculty  

1 Wednesday, 01/11/2023 3-5pm  
सामाजिक सबलीकरण, िातीयवाद, प्रादजेिकता आजण धममजिरपेक्षता - 1 hour teaching + 1hour Revision Session Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal 

2 Thursday, 02/11/2023 11am -1 pm सभ्यतेचा इजतहास - 2 hour revision session Mr. Yogesh Manohar Lahankar 

3 Friday, 03/11/2023 3-4pm  सामाजिक सबलीकरण, िातीयवाद, प्रादजेिकता आजण धममजिरपेक्षता - 1 hour Revision Session Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal 

4 Saturday, 04/11/2023 2-4pm भारतीय समाि- जवजवधता - 2 hour revision session Mr. Nikhil Agale 

5 Saturday, 04/11/2023       

6 Sunday, 05/11/2023 Sunday 

7 Monday, 06/11/2023 5 -7 pm भारतीय राज्यघटिा आजण त्याची अमरेरका आजण जिटििी तलुिा - 2 hour revision session Ms. Rupali Pokharkar 

8 Tuesday, 07/11/2023 3-4pm  सामाजिक सबलीकरण, िातीयवाद, प्रादजेिकता आजण धममजिरपेक्षता - 1 hour Revision Session Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal 

9 Tuesday, 07/11/2023 4-6 pm सावमिजिक प्रिासिाची ओळख - 2 hur revision session Mr. Siddheshwar Sangole 

10 Wednesday, 08/11/2023       

11 Thursday, 09/11/2023        
12 Friday, 10/11/2023        

 


